LEICESTER & DISTRICT TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE

ELBOW TANKARD 2025- Group A

G H/IN
1. Abbots All Stars (Thurs) 3. KP G (Thurs)
Hancock, Geoff 152 40 Dewsbury, Dave
Mistry, Kishen 127 45 Downes, Alec
Parbhoo, Gitesh 157 39 Jaggi, Prabhleen
Rahul, Raju 154 39 Joshi, Sneh
Rathod, Bhulesh 158 38 Koncarevic, Zelko
Pickering, Rod
Smith, Mike
2. Fleckney 1 (Wed) Walmsley, Mark
Haddon, Andy 120 46
Harbidge, Callum 116 47
Harbidge, Drew 105 49
Kearney, Dillon 187 33
Palmer, Bob 140 42

G = grading; H/N = handicap number

()

81
84
101
58
132
92
110
105

53
50
58
44
52
48
49



ELBOW TANKARD 2025- Group B

1. The 3 Musketeers (Tue)

Bajarias, Elly
Jordan, Dean
McClurkin, George
Searle, Andy
Underwood, John

2. Desford Dynamos (N/A)

Bacon, Gordon
Berrill, Lee

Blair, Luke
Hargrave, Gemma
Moulder, Joel
Wisdish, Gillian
Wright, Andy

G = grading; H/N = handicap number

G

152
140
211
180
169

117
80

131
92

147
114
158

HIN

40
42
28
34
36

47
54
44
52
41
47
38

3. JJAPS-TT (Mon)

Buck, Jamie

Dunne, Stan

Eames, Penny
Stevenson, Jeanette
West, Andy

|

108
179
83
86
119

48
34
53
53
46



ELBOW TANKARD 2025- Group C

G

1. Knighton the Town (Thurs)

Aldis, Simon

Gao, Frank

Gudela, Amardeep
Hatton, Chris
Lancaster, Corey
Lancaster, James
Mountain, Dave
Parmar-Saville, Chris

2. Fleckney 2 (Wed)

Feakes, James
Green, Jan

Morsy, Omar

Nix, Jan
Panchmatia, Rikesh
Robertson, James
Wilson, Pete

G = grading; H/N = handicap number

161
198
198
216
172
223
173
175

63
89
72
73
116
157
76

HIN

38
30
30
27
36
25
35
35

57
52
56
55
47
39
55

3. Fox Flicks (Tue)

Akyildiz, Oguz

Al Katrib, Eiz Eddin
Caratela, Hamza
Celik, Ayhan

|

162
124
1567
131

38
45
39
44



